W \> o ANALYSIS of IBC 2009 BUILDING CODE, NFPA 101 & IECC 2009 LIST of DRAWINGS
% AT\ 45 ) 5-\:;3 QO@.—;&.‘ note: references are to IBC 2009 unless otherwise noted A100 COVER SHEET & GENERAL INFO LAUQFNJ

lise S Bty Class Heaian Al101 SURVEY & SITE INFO ;, [ “Rener
[ Llowerlevel(M1)  [BusinessGroupB(304.1) Business (vepA611n) | A102 EXISTING PLANS / DEMO ' \Q?ﬁm .
Upper Level (Lvl 2 & 3) Residential Group R-3 (310.1) Residential (NFPA 6.1.8) A103 EXISTING ELEVATIONS / DEMO ), &
Required Separation of Occupancies (Table 508.4 & NFPA 6.1.14.4.1(a)) A104 PROPOSED PLANS
b g o s0ns o hee 1o dunse e rnenimrsoit ] A105 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS &
N \< ) ' WINDOW SCHEDULE
O sitex, s Constuction Type -602.3 A106 BUILDING SECTIONS

Y Type IlIB. Exterior walls are of non-combustible material & interior building elements are
of any material permitted by code A107 3D VI EWS

\ o - Pd A108 WALL SECTIONS & PLAN DETAILS
” — — oboss A109 WALL & ROOF DETAILS

FORF_ Sy

YORK st

Lower Flr (Lvl 1) SF

Upper Fir (Lvl 2) SF 1402 1402 Al1l10 STAIR DETAILS

i:: ;Asf m 22: Alll ENLARGED BATHROOMS & DETAILS
TOTAL SF 2918 3928 Al12 ENLARGED KITCHEN PLAN &
plus Garage NA 609 D ETAI LS

SO0 GENERAL NOTES & TYPICAL DETAILS

Copyright 2011 Esri. All rights reserved. Sun Aug 9 2015 04:36:29 F’Mé

. Allowable Area - Table 503 Per code Actual
PROJECT LOCATION: 35 Pleasant Street / 6 South Street T T T T S1 FOUNDATION & LVL 2A ERAMING PLAN

tel. 917-502-2225 email: laurenjreiter@yahoo.com

CBL 039 F023001 owable hei ' '-8" abv. med. grade
Zon|ng 83 2::owaE:e;0$::0ries 5: ZS*E? i S 82 LEVEL 3 & ROOF FRAMING PLAN

Use: Mixed Use: 1 Commercial Unit / 1 Residential Unit TRkl Tesiats et | oo FONDATION SECTIONS & DETAILS

NO CHANGE PROPOSED TO USE or NUMBER of UNITS technically 2 | S4 FRAMING SECTIONS & DETAILS

Reiter Architecture & Design
Portland, ME 04101 Tel: (207) 879-1838

PO Box 275, Brooklin ME 04616
Becker Structural Engineers

o
S5 FRAMING SECTIONS & DETAILS 3t
[%2] —
% N
Actual = %‘
Occupant Load - Table 1004.1.1 Area per Occupant (Interior)Area Occupancy Load § ,_f>;
e T P . P s s | O N~
Lower Level-Business 100 SF 1475 SF 15
Upper Level - Residence 200 Sf 1725 SF 8 -
585 SF 3 Revision Schedule
Revision Revision
Classification of Contents - NFPA 39.1.5 Number Revision Description Date

Business Occupancy (Professional Office) classified as "Ordinary Hazard"
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